

(Bridge)

৩১/১২/১৭

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Bridge - From - Tol Bengal Singa Bandh
TO Lalchampur (PK9NO - mmmsy NDB-BREP-269 km)

Agreement No - 22/SBD/2022 - 23

DIVISION

Agreement value - 7,98,22,633 200

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ram Sakhi Pvt Ltd

~~785~~ 785
05/01/23

2nd on A/c Bill

5

Sc'h. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Constn					
of Road Tol Bengal					
Sima Bandh Tolakhan					
pur Under MMGSY (NDA)					
Agency - M/S Ramsakhi					
Enterprises					
Agreement No - 22/2019/2022-23					
Date of work start - 5/01/23					
Date of Completion - 4/01/24					
Pkg No - MMGSY NDA BRP					
269 Mainihari					

Abstract of Cost

(1) Providing & fixing of working
152 Benchmark - do - do -

Qty side TMR - 1 item - 1 (1)

3.20 km @ RS 4397.48/km

= RS 14072200

(2) Providing & fixing Refer
153 ence Pillars - do - do -

Qty side TMR - 1 item - 1 (1)

3.20 km @ RS 2046.08/km

= RS 6547200

(3) Cleaning & Grubbling Road
154 - do - do -

Qty side TMR - 1 item - (2)

Continuation

CF RS - 20619200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) Providing PCC M20 concrete in open foundation	184				Q/P RS 1390606200
Qty vide T.M.N. - 9 item (8)					
137.22 m ³ @ RS 7236.48/m ³					
					= RS 992989200
(10) PCC M20 in Substructure	187				
as ris-do-do-					
Qty vide T.M.N. - 2 item (9)					
					= 351.48 m ³
Qty vide T.M.N. - 11 item (1)					
					= 60.65 m ³
Total Qty = 351.48 + 60.65					
412.13 m ³ @ RS 7752.92/m ³					

= RS 3195239200

(11) Providing weepholes
(188) in pcc abutment - do - do -

Qty vide T.M.N. - 2 item (10)

162.00 No @ RS 102.60 each

= RS 16621200

(12) Supplying fitting and
(189) placing HYSD bar - do - do -

Qty vide T.M.N. - 2 item (1)

31.584 m³ @ RS 81666.30/m³

= RS 2579348200

(13) Backfilling behind abutment - do - do -

Qty vide T.M.N. - 12 item (2)

Continuation

CF RS 8174808200

